™
SERIES
CONSTANT  CURRENT  LED  DRIVER
WWW.HATCHLIGHTING.COM • 7821 Woodland Center Blvd. Tampa, FL 33614 • PH: 813.288.8006 • FX: 813.288.8105 • Sales@hatchlighting.com REV: 012018
RoHS
COMPLIANT
Specifications subject to change without notice.
14W
Non-Dimming
350mA 15-40 VDC Non-Dimming 120-277 VAC 17W 0.17/0.08A >0.90 80% LC14-0350N-UNV-C ‡
700mA 10-20 VDC Non-Dimming 120-277 VAC 17W 0.17/0.08A >0.90 80% LC14-0700N-UNV-C ‡
Phase Dimming
260mA 18-54 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 17W 0.17A >0.90 79% LC14-0260P-120-C *
350mA 10-40 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 17W 0.17A >0.90 79% LC14-0350P-120-C
500mA 10-28 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 17W 0.17A >0.90 79% LC14-0500P-120-C
700mA 8-20 VDC Phase Dimming 120 VAC 17W 0.17A >0.90 79% LC14-0700P-120-C
0-10 Dimming
350mA 20-40V 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 17W 0.17/0.08A >0.90 76% LC14-0350Z-UNV-C ‡
500mA 14-28V 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 17W 0.17/0.08A >0.90 76% LC14-0500Z-UNV-C ‡
700mA 12-20V 0-10V Dimming 120-277 VAC 17W 0.17/0.08A >0.90 76% LC14-0700Z-UNV-C ‡
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Watts Rated Current Output
Voltage Dimming Type Input
Voltage